NARM

Commonwealth of Kentucky Trey Grayson, Secretary of State

0570393 **Trey Grayson** Secretary of State Received and Filed

9/25/2010 10:18:07 PM Fee receipt: \$8.00

Trey Grayson Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Amendment Annual Report Online Filing

ARA

Company: BEAUX ARTS FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0570393 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/20/2003 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 9/25/2010 10:18:07 PM

Fee: \$8.00

Principal Office

117 PENCE HALL UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY LEXINGTON, KY 40506-0041

Registered Agent Name/Address

DONOVAN JUSTICE 117 PENCE HALL UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY LEXINGTON, KY 40506-0041

Current Officers

THE WE WE THE WEST	President President President	Donovan Justice Madelynn Ringo Geoffrey Sorrell	117 Pence Hall, University of Kentucky Lexington, KY 40506-0041 117 Pence Hall, University of Kentucky Lexington, KY 40506-0041 117 Pence Hall, University of Kentucky Lexington, KY 40506-0041
	Directors	Geometry Content	TIT Terior Tidal, Critically of Reindon, Exhigion, RT 40000 0041

Directors

Director	Donovan Justice	117 Pence Hall, University of Kentucky Lexington, KY 40506-0041
Director	Madelynn Ringto	117 Pence Hall, University of Kentucky Lexington, KY 40506-0041
Director	Geoffrey Sorrell	117 Pence Hall, University of Kentucky Lexington, KY 40506-0041

Signatures

Signature Donovan Justice Title Co-Director